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Холл
S: 10,95 м2

Коридор
S: 19,78 м2

Кладовая
S: 6,63 м2

Котельная
S: 7,41 м2

Санузел
S: 6,22 м2

Техническая комната
S: 18,88 м2

Крыльцо
S: 4,93 м2

Гараж
S: 18,27 м2

№
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

Наименование
Холл
Коридор
Кладовая
Котельная
Техническая комната
Санузел
Крыльцо
Гараж

Площадь
10,95
19,78
6,63
7,41

18,88
6,22
4,93

18,27
93,07 м²

1 этаж
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2 426

500

3 370

Сауна
S: 3,65 м2

Коридор
S: 12,45 м2

Бассейная
S: 23,95 м2

Кладовая
S: 5,21 м2

Спальня
S: 11,46 м2

Ванная
S: 12,24 м2

Гардеробная
S: 13,00 м2

№
1
3
4
5
6
7
8

Наименование
Коридор
Бассейная
Сауна
Кладовая
Спальня
Ванная
Гардеробная

Площадь
12,45
23,95
3,65
5,21

11,46
12,24
13,00

81,96 м²

2 этаж
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2 890 120 1 270 800 1 500 300

Кабинет
S: 9,38 м2

Кухня-гостиная
S: 77,84 м2

Сейфовая
S: 1,29 м2

Балкон
S: 11,85 м2

№
1
2
3

4

Наименование
Кухня-гостиная
Кабинет
Сейфовая

Балкон

Площадь
77,84
9,38
1,29

11,85

100,36 м²

3 этаж
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Комната отдыха
S: 23,48 м2

Санузел
S: 5,02 м2

Терраса
S: 28,93 м2

Терраса
S: 8,96 м2

Спальня
S: 11,94 м2

№
1
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4

5

Наименование
Комната отдыха

Санузел

Спальня

Терраса

Терраса

Площадь
23,48

5,02

11,94

28,93

8,96

78,33 м²

4 этаж


